Simple to Use
 Standard M-dial and display makes setup and
monitoring easy
 USB port allows setup & troubleshooting via PC
 RJ45 port supports optional alpha numeric keypad
Adaptable
 Removable control I/O card simplifies wiring
 Connection to various networks possible using

FR-CB20 Keypad extension cable
SC-FRPC Serial communications cable
FR-ABR-K External brake resistor
Plug-In Options External Options
*FR-A7 E KIT includes plug-in option card and new E700 top cover.
LonWorks is a registered trademark of Echelon Corporation. DeviceNet is a trademark of
ControlNet International, Ltd. under license by Open DeviceNet Vendor Association, Inc. CC-Link
is a registered trademark of the CC-Link Partner Association. Modbus is a registered trademark of
Schneider Electric.
Output Amps HP Model Number
Dimensions in inches (mm) Weight
Lbs (kg)Height Width Depth
3-Phase 200~240VAC Input & Output
0.8 1/8 FR-E720-008-NA
5.0 (128) 2.7 (68) 3.2 (81) 1.1 (0.5)
1.5 1/4 FR-E720-015-NA
3 1/2 FR-E720-030-NA 5.0 (128) 2.7 (68) 4.5 (113) 1.6 (0.7)
5 1 FR-E720-050-NA 5.0 (128) 2.7 (68) 5.3 (133) 2.2 (1.0)
8 2 FR-E720-080-NA
5.0 (128) 4.3 (108) 5.4 (136) 3.1 (1.4)
11 3 FR-E720-110-NA
17.5 5 FR-E720-175-NA 5.0 (128) 6.7 (170) 5.7 (143) 3.8 (1.7)
24 7 1/2 FR-E720-240-NA
10.3 (260) 7.1 (180) 6.5 (165) 9.5 (4.3)
33 10 FR-E720-330-NA
47 15 FR-E720-470-NA
10.3 (260) 8.7 (220) 7.5 (190) 19.9 (9)
60 20 FR-E720-600-NA
1-Phase 200~240VAC Input & 3-Phase 200~240VAC Output
0.8 1/8 FR-E720S-008-NA
5.0 (128) 2.7 (68) 3.2 (81) 1.3 (0.6)
1.5 1/4 FR-E720S-015-NA
3 1/2 FR-E720S-030-NA 5.0 (128) 2.7 (68) 5.7 (143) 2.0 (0.9)
5 1 FR-E720S-050-NA 5.0 (128) 4.3 (108) 5.4 (136) 3.1 (1.4)
8 2 FR-E720S-080-NA 5.0 (128) 4.3 (108) 6.4 (161) 3.3 (1.5)
11 3 FR-E720S-110-NA 5.9 (150) 5.5 (140) 6.2 (156) 4.4 (2.0)
3-Phase 380~480VAC Input & Output
1.6 1/2 FR-E740-016-NA
5.9 (150) 5.5 (140) 4.5 (114) 3.1 (1.4)
2.6 1 FR-E740-026-NA
4 2 FR-E740-040-NA
5.9 (150) 5.5 (140) 5.4 (135) 4.2 (1.9)6 3 FR-E740-060-NA
9.5 5 FR-E740-095-NA
12 7 1/2 FR-E740-120-NA
5.9 (150) 8.7 (220) 5.8 (147) 7.1 (3.2)
17 10 FR-E740-170-NA
23 15    FR-E740-230-NA
10.3 (260) 8.7 (220) 7.5 (190) 13.0 (5.9)
30 20 FR-E740-300-NA
1-Phase 100~115VAC Input & 3-Phase 200~240VAC Output
0.8 1/8 FR-E710W-008-NA 5.0 (128) 2.7 (68) 3.2 (81) 1.3 (0.6)
1.5 1/4 FR-E710W-015-NA 5.0 (128) 2.7 (68) 4.4 (111) 1.5 (0.7)
3 1/2 FR-E710W-030-NA 5.0 (128) 2.7 (68) 5.7 (143) 2.0 (1.9)
5 1 FR-E710W-050-NA 5.0 (128) 4.3 (108) 6.1 (155) 3.3 (1.5)
L-VH-04041 • March, 2010 • Printed with soy inks.
Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
©2010, Mitsubishi Electric Automation, Inc.
L-VH-04041 • March, 2010 • Printed with soy inks.